CHARLESTON HARBOR
RESORT & MARINA

PRIZES & PAYOUTS

Posted Primary Prizes and Single Engine Outboard Bonuses are based on

100 paid entries and will be adjusted accordingly.

Primary Prizes

15t Place $ 12,650
2nd $ 6,325
3« $ 3,175
4t $ 1,600
gth $ 800
™ $ 600
7 $ 600
gh $ 600
gt $ 600
10t $ 600
11t $ 300

Single Engine Outboard Bonus

15t $1,200
ond $ 600
3« $ 400

Bonus Sponsor Prizes: To Be Announced

Youth Angler Prizes
Lady Angler Prizes
Special Weight Prizes

Optional Entry Prizes
100% Payout

Kingfish Tournament within a Tournament
High Roller Tournament within a Tournament
MAC DADDY Tournament within a Tournament

lzth
13th
14th
lsth
16th
17th
18th
19th
zoth
2 lst

$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
Free Entry into 2019

Carolina Kingfish Classic

$100
$250
$750

Single Engine Outboard Tournament within a Tournaments $100

All Tournaments within a Tournament will pay:

15t 50%, 274 35%, 3" 15%



