

#### **PRIZES & PAYOUTS**

# Posted Primary Prizes and Single Engine Outboard Bonuses are based on 100 paid entries and will be adjusted accordingly.

### **Primary Prizes**

1st Place	\$ 12,650	12 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$ 6,325	13 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
$3^{\rm rd}$	\$ 3,175	14 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 1,600	15 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 800	16 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
6 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600	17 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
7 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600	18 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
8 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600	19 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
9 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600	20 <sup>th</sup> \$ 300
10 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600	21 <sup>st</sup> Free Entry into 2019
$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	\$ 300	Carolina Kingfish Classic

#### **Single Engine Outboard Bonus**

$1^{st}$	\$1,200
$2^{nd}$	\$ 600
$3^{\rm rd}$	\$ 400

#### **Bonus Sponsor Prizes: To Be Announced**

Youth Angler Prizes Lady Angler Prizes Special Weight Prizes

## Optional Entry Prizes 100% Payout

Kingfish Tournament within a Tournament		
High Roller Tournament within a Tournament		
MAC DADDY Tournament within a Tournament	\$750	
Single Engine Outboard Tournament within a Tournaments	\$100	

All Tournaments within a Tournament will pay:  $1^{st}\,50\%,\,2^{nd}\,35\%,\,3^{rd}\,15\%$